

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 72 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PRABHAT @ BHAI NARAYAN WAGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent)

Date: 03/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for appellant no. 3 to serve copy of application for transposition upon learned counsel for appellant nos. 1 and 2 as well as learned counsel appearing for respondents within two weeks and file proof of service.

List again on 26th February, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar