

&
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 72 OF 2008

PRABHAT @ BHAJI NARAYAN WAGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Date: 01/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. V. Giri, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants commenced his arguments at 02.30 p.m. and he was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained Part-Heard.

List on 06.11.2012.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER